Registro
21049
2-0988
2-1184
2-1227
21037
134
2-0952
2-1174
21159
2-0067
2-1284

NOMBRE
ASOC. KICKBOXING-KRAV MAGA CALAHORRA
ESCUELA DE KICKBOXING SEILA ESPINOSA
FIGHTER TEAM TOBOSAI
GANNICUS FIGHT CLUB
KICKBOXING NAJERA
KICKBOXING RIOJA ALTA
KRAV MAGA RIOJA
NAIKICK
SAURUS IM
TAMTUI
TANQUETA TEAM
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